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2019 BARRIE NATURAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

JULY 27, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Evan Alexiou 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Evan Alexiou 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 116 Ulysses Gauthier 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 * Sylvio Camilleri * 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Simon Leung 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Yifei Sun 5

2 6 Gerald Turnbull 10

3 4 Austin Soto 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 * Evan Alexiou * 5

2 8 Amrinder Singh 10
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Evan Alexiou 5

2 13 Joseph Vitaro 10

3 118 Mike Duong 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Marley Acosta 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Evan Alexiou 5

2 127 Matthew Bagiamis 10

3 14 Marley Acosta 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Rohan Miller 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Du Nguy 5
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Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 * Evan Alexiou * 5

2 117 Mitchell Jimenez 12

3 9 Sean Carpenay 16

4 127 Matthew Bagiamis 17

5 5 Yifei Sun 26

6 11 Trey Haninec 29

7 16 Adam Southorn 36

8 6 Gerald Turnbull 39

9 2 Shayan Safaei 46

10 125 Carter Nedruban 50

11 18 Matthew Cimino 54

12 17 Matt Butale NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Joseph Vitaro 5

2 19 Michael Cimino 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Kekeh Illen 5
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Brandon Whitehead 5

2 22 Ben Siu 10

3 20 Tenzin Druktse 15

4 23 Zee Malik Soofi 22

5 126 Glen Lukose 30

6 10 Michael Carslake 34

7 21 Tahir Nawid NS
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Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Ben Siu 5

2 25 Matthew Pang 10

3 10 Michael Carslake 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Matthew Larose 5

2 20 Tenzin Druktse 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 John Lindale 5

2 30 Baveesnan Nagulesvaran 11

3 32 Joey Steinbach 14

4 31 Reza Najafpour 21

5 28 Matthew Joe 24

6 129 Braden Usher 31

7 27 Matthew Del Conte 36

8 33 Muhammad Tahir 39

9 21 Tahir Nawid NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Michael Fraser 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Owen Scott 5

2 15 Rohan Miller 12

3 35 Michael Conn 13

4 23 Zee Malik Soofi 20



7/27/2019

file:///C:/Users/MargO/AppData/Local/Temp/ikagmnnz.int/final_placings_overalls.html 5/12

 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 * Gianniko Dumadaug * 5

2 22 Ben Siu 10

3 32 Joey Steinbach 18

4 39 Modi Mezher 19

5 38 Tyler Locke 24

6 33 Muhammad Tahir 29
 
 

Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 117 Mitchell Jimenez 5

2 25 Matthew Pang 10

3 40 Simran Singh 15

4 111 Stephen Roome 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 John Lindale 5

2 26 Matthew Larose 10

3 20 Tenzin Druktse 16

4 36 Owen Scott 20

5 41 Justin Valdez 25

6 16 Adam Southorn 35

7 27 Matthew Del Conte 41

8 42 Mike Vertolli 44

9 115 Hashid Mansur 50

10 28 Matthew Joe NS
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Men's Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Baveesnan Nagulesvaran 5

2 24 Brandon Whitehead 10

3 43 Cameron Lenssen 17

4 129 Braden Usher 18

5 45 Luke Rogers 27

6 44 Adam Martynuik 28
 
 

Women's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Jessie Steinberg 5

2 47 Rosa Braga-Mele 10

3 114 Tracie Atkinson 15
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 Jessie Steinberg 5

2 47 Rosa Braga-Mele 10
 
 

Women's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49   Basia Everett-Annett    DQ

2 48 Jessie Steinberg 10
 
 

Women's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Rosa Braga-Mele 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Jennifer Kuzmowich 6

2 52 Tara Mcdonald 9

3 53 Sherilyn Muto 15

4 50 Denise Gagne NS
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Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Jackie Cansick 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Dulce Cassidy 5

2 54 Jackie Cansick 12

3 57 Anne Horvat 13

4 56 Danielle Gaucher 21

5 114 Tracie Atkinson 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Renee Bunbury 5

2 55 Dulce Cassidy 10

3 58 Mandy Allen 15

4 50 Denise Gagne NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Donna Vyn 5

2 52 Tara Mcdonald 10

3 56 Danielle Gaucher 15

4 60 Sonya Arksey 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 * Danielle Driscoll * 5

2 51 Jennifer Kuzmowich 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 62 Shannon Holmes 5

2 121 Jennifer Trennum 10
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Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Renee Bunbury 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Dulce Cassidy 6

2 49 Basia Everett- Annett                         DQ

3 54 Jackie Cansick 13

4 63 Bev Reid 19

5 50 Denise Gagne NS
 
 

Women's Figure - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Donna Vyn 5

2 56 Danielle Gaucher 10

3 60 Sonya Arksey 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 * Tara Chase * 5

2 52 Tara Mcdonald 11

3 64 Courtney Brewer 14
 
 

Women's Figure - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Danielle Driscoll 5

2 51 Jennifer Kuzmowich 10
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 72 Rachelle Jonah 5

2 68 Katelyn Butts 10

3 69 Bryanna Finlay 15

4 67 Magda Banas 20

5 77 Salam Sayed 25

6 113 Alysia Johnston 30

7 70 Makenzie Grima 35

8 119 Stephanie Brandon 40

9 66 Sarah Abawi 45

10 71 Wendy Ilievski 50

11 75 Marisa Norris 57

12 73 Kaitlyn Macdonald 60

13 74 Alicia Mckay 64

14 78 Deanna Wilkins 71

15 76 Iris Panacci 73
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Katelyn Butts 5

2 69 Bryanna Finlay 10

3 80 Ashley Moore 15

4 81 Tiffany Palmer 20

5 79 Meagan Davis 27

6 124 Lisa Marie Welsh 30

7 46 Tarryn Burk 33
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Leia Fitzgerald 5
 
 

Women's Bikini - Super Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 120 Jacquie Crow 5
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Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Tina Moretti 6

2 78 Deanna Wilkins 9

3 84 Catherine Roberts 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 * Melanie Jacques * 5

2 66 Sarah Abawi 10

3 83 Tina Moretti 15

4 58 Mandy Allen 20

5 86 Hong (Sue) Le NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Serena Mcgovern 7

2 88 Cailin White 8

3 71 Wendy Ilievski 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Lisa D'auvernay 5

2 78 Deanna Wilkins 10

3 123 Jillian Oliveira 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Magda Banas 5
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Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 * Maria Carvajal * 5

2 112 Jade Boterberg 11

3 85 Melanie Jacques 16

4 91 Min Pau 18

5 86 Hong (Sue) Le NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Katelyn Butts 5

2 92 Sonely Bulchandani 10

3 93 Trudy Williams 16

4 66 Sarah Abawi 21

5 119 Stephanie Brandon 26

6 76 Iris Panacci 27
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Kristen Seaton 5

2 96 Jennifer Ingram 10

3 113 Alysia Johnston 15

4 73 Kaitlyn Macdonald 21

5 79 Meagan Davis 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Cassidy Duncan 7

2 72 Rachelle Jonah 8

3 69 Bryanna Finlay 16

4 77 Salam Sayed 19

5 97 Josie Argento 26

6 87 Serena Mcgovern 32

7 81 Tiffany Palmer 34

8 74 Alicia Mckay 38
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Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Leia Fitzgerald 5

2 88 Cailin White 10

3 71 Wendy Ilievski 15

4 46 Tarryn Burk 21

5 64 Courtney Brewer 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class G
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 98 Shannon Hamilton 5

2 124 Lisa Marie Welsh 10
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class H
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Makenzie Grima 5

2 89 Lisa D'auvernay 10

3 80 Ashley Moore 15

4 75 Marisa Norris 20

5 123 Jillian Oliveira 25
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